
 
From: Caroline Van Haeften < 
 Sent: Wednesday, March 16, 2022 6:28 PM 
To: Andy Letham <aletham@kawarthalakes.ca>; Emmett Yeo <eyeo@kawarthalakes.ca>; Kathleen 
Seymour-Fagan <KSeymourFagan@kawarthalakes.ca>; Doug Elmslie <delmslie@kawarthalakes.ca>; 
Andrew Veale <AVeale@kawarthalakes.ca>; Pat Dunn <pdunn@kawarthalakes.ca>; Ron Ashmore 
<rashmore@kawarthalakes.ca>; Patrick O'Reilly <poreilly@kawarthalakes.ca>; Tracy Richardson 
<trichardson@kawarthalakes.ca> 
Cc: Agenda Items <AgendaItems@kawarthalakes.ca> 
Subject: ATV routes in Kawartha Lakes 

 

I insist they defer the vote until a safety review is done! 
 

ATV's are usually used for 'joy rides' ATV's can kill a person, just as 
much as a car can. 
 

Surely the safety of citizens & visitors to the Kawartha Lakes is of 
utmost importance to you. 
 

Caroline Van Haeften 
 


